

PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION - EST. COSTS (minus utilities included in Utility Package)					
SAINT LUKES EAST HOSPITAL - FLEX CAPACITY EXPANSION					
ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ITEM COST	ITEM TOTAL
	GENERAL				
6	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 54,215.00	\$ 54,215.00
7	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL DEVICES AND MEASURES	LS	1	\$ 74,521.00	\$ 74,521.00
8	DEMOLITION	LS	1	\$ 150,647.00	\$ 150,647.00
9	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1	\$ 251,584.00	\$ 251,584.00
10	GRADING - CUT/FILL/EARTHWORK	LS	1	\$ 278,521.00	\$ 278,521.00
	ITEMIZED MATERIALS				
11	Inlet Protection	EA	17	\$ 409.29	\$ 6,958.00
12	Silt Fence/Wattles	LF	3195	\$ 7.96	\$ 25,418.00
13	Rock Dam Ditch Check	EA	1	\$ 13,648.00	\$ 13,648.00
14	6" Aggregate Base	SY	4168	\$ 13.50	\$ 56,284.00
15	8" Aggregate Bae	SY	1014	\$ 47.58	\$ 48,251.00
16	12" Aggregate Base	SY	455	\$ 139.09	\$ 63,284.00
17	Geogrid	SY	3152	\$ 4.82	\$ 15,201.00
18	2" Asphaltic Concrete Surface	SY	4166	\$ 6.04	\$ 25,148.00
19	4" Asphaltic Concrete Base	SY	3152	\$ 11.23	\$ 35,412.00
20	7" Asphaltic Concrete Base	SY	1014	\$ 56.16	\$ 56,942.00
21	8" Fiber Reinforced Concrete	SY	1471	\$ 9.66	\$ 14,205.00
22	Concrete Sidewalk (4")	SF	2403	\$ 19.07	\$ 45,820.00
23	ADA Concrete Ramp	EA	1	\$ 23,330.00	\$ 23,330.00
24	2' Curb and Gutter	LF	2253	\$ 21.64	\$ 48,758.00
25	Retaining Wall	LF	426	\$ 178.03	\$ 75,840.00
26	Handrail	LF	30	\$ 500.10	\$ 15,003.00
27	Sod	SY	4174	\$ 12.45	\$ 51,977.00
28	8"PVC PIPE (SDR-26)	LF	72	\$ 120.00	\$ 8,640.00
29	Sanitary Sewer Cleanout	EA	2	\$ 148.33	\$ 296.66
30	8" HDPE Pipe	LF	21	\$ 39.56	\$ 830.76
31	15" HDPE Pipe	LF	110	\$ 60.24	\$ 6,626.40
32	18" Nyloplast Drop-in Grate Inlet	EA	1	\$ 3,466.00	\$ 3,466.00
33	6" PVC C900 Pipe	LF	174	\$ 154.00	\$ 26,796.00
34	4" PVC C900 Pipe	LF	126	\$ 123.00	\$ 15,498.00
35	6"x6" Tee	EA	2	\$ 282.00	\$ 564.00
36	6" Gate Valve	EA	2	\$ 1,852.00	\$ 3,704.00
37	6"x3" Reducer	EA	2	\$ 180.00	\$ 360.00
38	4"x3" Reducer	EA	2	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
39	6"x4" Reducer	EA	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
40	Water Meter Vaults (assumes existing meters can be re-used)	EA	2	\$ 11,988.00	\$ 23,976.00
			TOTAL COST		\$ 1,522,224.82

